



City of Deer Park

Legislation Details

File #: VAR 18-007 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Variance Request Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 6/1/2018 In control: Board of Adjustment

On agenda: 6/4/2018 Final action:

Title: Consideration of and action on a request from Dirhu Patel for a one hundred eighty- eight (188) foot

variance to the required separation of a two story apartment complex from a residential lot line at 825

Center Street.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 825 Center St. 07.02.18

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/4/2018	1	Board of Adjustment		